TEXIT Deutschland GmbH
Gueterstraße 2, DE-64807 Dieburg
TEXIT Deutschland GmbH
Gueterstraße 2
DE-64807 Dieburg
TEXIT highly requests to test all labels and materials to its properties and final
applications. All data and drawings are based to the datasheets of the row-material
suppliers at the time of this issue. TEXIT does not have any liability to the material, if

the end user has not released the labels by own tests
Tel: +49 (0) 60 71 - 928 4000
Fax: +49 (0) 60 71 - 928 4019
E-Mail: info@texit.de
Technical Data Sheet Page 4 of 4 TMC-1044/Polyolefin/C3
Dimensions
Size, Inches Size, mm
Minimum ID
as supplied (mm)
Maximum
ID,
recovered
TEXIT
Order
Codes
1/8 3,2 3,2 1,0 HTX-C3-032...
3/16 4,8 4,8 1,6 HTX-C3-048...
1/4 6,4 6,4 2,0 HTX-C3-064...
3/8 9,5 9,5 3,0 HTX-C3-095...
1/2 12,7 12,7 4,0 HTX-C3-127...
3/4 19,0 19,0 6,0 HTX-C3-190...
1 25,4 25,4 8,0 HTX-C3-254...
1 ½ 38,1 38,1 13,0 HTX-C3-381...